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                       CERTIFIED SOLAR INSTALLER LIST 
 

The  GoSolarSF  program  offers  incentives  to  San  Francisco  residents,  businesses,  and  nonprofit 
organizations who  install  solar  electric  systems  on  their  properties.    In  order  to  receive  GoSolarSF 
incentives, the solar electric system must be installed by a contractor registered with the City’s Office of 
Economic and Workforce Development (OEWD).  This “Certified Solar Installer List” certifies the below 
installers are OEWD registered.  
 
To become a GoSolarSF Certified Installer, Contractors are required to work in good faith with the City’s 
Office of Economic and Workforce Development (OEWD) to employ San Francisco residents  in 50% of 
all new hiring opportunities.  Contractors must provide CityBuild with a list of Core Employees and must 
notify CityBuild of all new hiring opportunities.  
 
Also, San Francisco residents who contract with an installer certified with a San Francisco address as its 
principal  place  of  business may  receive  a  City  Installer  residential  supplemental  incentive.  See  the 
handbook for further clarifying information.  Certified “City Installers” are identified below.   

 

 

GoSolarSF Certified Installers 
           

Company  Contact  License # 
Phone 
Number 

Email 
City 

Installer 

AAA Energy Solar   Ditson Garcia  1086806  415‐678‐9611  admin@aaasolardevelopers.com  x 

A & A City Electric  Jose Paredes 
Adriana Diaz 

1065736  415‐658‐7670  info@aacityelectricinc.com  x 

Advanced 
Alternative Energy 
Solutions 

Giovanna 
Imbimbo  
Rick Turley 

1103982  707‐789‐9537  giovanna@aaes.biz 
info@aaes.biz 
 

 

Albion Power  Mary Rodriguez  878027  415‐558‐1786   mary@albionpower.com   x 

All Bay Solar  Carlos Aguirre  962034  415‐225‐6116  caguirre@allbaysolar.com  x 

American Solar  Damien Schot  905389  415‐855‐5010  damien.schot@americansolar.net  

 

Bella Solar‐Bella 
Construction 

Antonio Sandoval 
888367 

559‐691‐4415  antonio@bellasolar.com 
 

 

CA Solar 
Integrators Inc 

Sean Neman 
Flint Lui 

1004246 
 

800‐784‐7612 
 

sean@calsolarinc.com 
flint@calsolarinc.com 

 

CA Sunrise  Danny Alvarado  9618770  415‐637‐7911  dalvarado@calsunrise.com  

 

Citadel Roofing 
and Solar 

Stephanie Knupfer 
 

647149 
 

707‐446‐5500 
 

sknupfer@citadelrs.com 
 

 

CleanFactor 
Energy, Inc 

Philip Mickelson  965327  415‐729‐5575  phil@cleanfactorenergy.com  x 

Clean Solar  Jisang Young  1091140  408.217.8876  info@cleansolar.com   

Complete Solar  Andrew Clemons  961988  650‐295‐1095  aclemons@completesolar.com   

Danlin Corp.  Barbara Gobar  552769  415‐491‐4813  bgobar@danlincorp.com   

GRID Alternatives  Helen Ma   867533  866‐921‐4696  baoutreach@gridalternatives.org   
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InterMountain 
Electric Company 

Stacey Signorello 
820909 

650‐591‐7118  Stacey@im‐electric.com 
 

 

Luminalt  Jeanine Cotter  845219  415‐641‐4000  admin@luminalt.com  x 

Mr. Roofing (Solar 
Universe) 

Nicholas Donofrio 
566386 

650‐872‐3232  nickd@mrroofing.net     

Nexus Energy 
Systems 

Derek Fannin  359060  805‐775‐1085  dfannin@nexussolar.net 
 

 

Occidental Power  Greg Kennedy  591549  415‐681‐8861  greg@oxypower.com   x 

Promise Energy  Natasha Patel  
Derek Huntington  978353 

707‐934‐5459  natasha@promiseenergy.com 
Derek@promiseenergy.com 

 

Reid Heating and 
Energy 

Robert Reid  350721  415‐485‐5000  reidheating@sbcglobal.net   

Simply Solar  Sara Farrow  991938  707‐285‐7037  production@simplysolarcalifornia.co
m 

 

Skytech Solar  Colin Swan  943484  415‐826‐2503  Info@skytechsolar.com 
 

Solarix Systems  Bob Bullach  431164  415‐746‐0541  bbullach@solarixsolar.com  x 

Solar Technologies  Pamela Frederick 
Cheryl Stone 

932914  925‐939‐8300 
925‐791‐6512 

pfrederick@solartechnologies.com 
cstone@solartechnologies.com 

 

Solar Union (SF)  Ivan La Frinere‐
Sandoval &  
Erika Aguirre 

1010382  619‐ 997‐7951  ivan@solarunion.com 
erika@solarunion.com 
renzo@solarunion.com 

x 

SunErgy 
Construction, Inc 

Samantha Paiva  1005730  951‐768‐0617   
samanthapaiva@sunergyca.com 

 

Sun First Solar  Kim Fink  669250  415‐458‐5870  kim@sunfirstsolar.com 

 

Sunlender CA 
Corporation 

Mike Thompson 
 

1095170 
 

408‐766‐9475 
 

mike@goldenbearsolar.com 
 

 

Sun Light & Power  Rebquah Chavez 
 

326203  510‐845‐2997 
Ext. 169 

rchavez@sunlightandpower.com   

SunRun, Inc  Ashley Eades 
Alexander Blom 

750814  805.242‐7355  
805‐540‐6301 

 rebates‐srs@sunrun.com   x 

Sunvalley Solar Inc  Ben Schams  1116516  909‐490‐7035  ben.s@sunvalleysolarinc.com   

SunWork 
Renewable Energy 
Projects 

Mike Balma  920732  650‐678‐2213  mike@sunwork.org 

 

Sutro Power  JP Rapagnani 
1066207 

415‐218‐9530  jpr@sutropower.com 
 

x 

 
 
 
 


